
•  2 0 1 6  F I X T U R E  •
Junior games played on Family Days (Saturdays) 

ARE HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW

RND 1	 Saturday, April 16	
	 Sth Mildura	 Ouyen United
	 Merbein	 Red Cliffs
	 Wentworth	 Imperials     
	 Sunday, April 17
	 Mildura	 R’vale/Euston
	 Irymple	 Bye
		

RND 2	 Saturday April 23	
	 Ouyen United	 Irymple
	 R’vale/Euston	 Sth Mildura
	 Red Cliffs	 Wentworth    
	 Sunday April 24	
	 Imperials	 Mildura
	 Merbein	 Bye
		

RND 3	 Saturday, April 30	
	 Irymple	 R’vale/Euston
	 Sunday, May 1
	 South Mildura	 Imperials
	 Mildura	 Red Cliffs
	 Wentworth	 Merbein
	 Ouyen United	 Bye
		

RND 4	 Saturday May 7	
	 Imperials	 Irymple
	 R’vale/Euston	 Ouyen United
	 Red Cliffs	 Sth Mildura    
	 Sunday May 8
	 Merbein	 Mildura
	 Wentworth	 Bye
		

RND 5	 Saturday May 14	
	 Ouyen United	 Imperials          @ Underbool
	 Irymple	 Red Cliffs
	 Sunday May 15
	 South Mildura	 Merbein
	 Mildura	 Wentworth
	 R’vale/Euston	 Bye
		

	 Saturday May 21	 INTERLEAGUE ROUND
		

RND 6	 Saturday May 28	
	 Red Cliffs	 Ouyen United  
	 Imperials	 R’vale/Euston 
	 Sunday May 29
	 Merbein	 Irymple
	 Wentworth	 South Mildura
	 Mildura	 Bye

RND 7	 Saturday June 4	
	 Ouyen United	 Merbein
	 Irymple	 Wentworth
	 South Mildura	 Mildura
	 R’vale/Euston	 Red Cliffs 
	 Imperials	 Bye

RND 8	 Saturday June 11	
	 Wentworth	 Ouyen United
	 Merbein	 R’vale/Euston
	 Red Cliffs	 Imperials    
	 Sunday June 12
	 Mildura	 Irymple
	 South Mildura	 Bye

RND 9	 Saturday, June 18	
	 Ouyen United	 Mildura                  @ Underbool
	 Irymple	 South Mildura
	 R’vale/Euston	 Wentworth
	 Imperials	 Merbein
	 Red Cliffs	 Bye

RND 10	 Saturday June 25	 	
	 Ouyen United	 South Mildura	
	 R’vale/Euston	 Mildura	
	 Imperials	 Wentworth	
	 Red Cliffs	 Merbein	
	 Irymple	 Bye	

RND 11	 Saturday July 2		
	 Irymple	 Ouyen United	
	 South Mildura	 R’vale/Euston	
	 Sunday July 3
	 Mildura	 Imperials	
	 Wentworth	 Red Cliffs	
	 Merbein	 Bye	

RND 12	 Saturday July 9		
	 R’vale/Euston	 Irymple    
	 Imperials	 South Mildura	
	 Red Cliffs	 Mildura	
	 Sunday July 10
	 Merbein	 Wentworth	
	 Ouyen United	 Bye	

RND 13	 Saturday July 16		
	 Irymple	 Imperials	
	 Ouyen United	 R’vale/Euston	
	 Sunday July 17
	 South Mildura	 Red Cliffs	
	 Mildura	 Merbein	
	 Wentworth	 Bye	

RND 14	 Saturday July 23		
	 Imperials	 Ouyen United	
	 Red Cliffs	 Irymple	
	 Sunday July 24
	 Merbein	 South Mildura	
	 Wentworth	 Mildura	
	 R’vale/Euston	 Bye	
					   
RND 15	 Saturday July 30		
	 Ouyen United	 Red Cliffs     @ Underbool	
	 Irymple	 Merbein	
	 South Mildura	 Wentworth	
	 R’vale/Euston	 Imperials	
	 Mildura	 Bye	
			 
RND 16	Saturday August 6	 	
	 Merbein	 Ouyen United	
	 Red Cliffs	 R’vale/Euston	
	 Sunday August 7
	 Wentworth	 Irymple	
	 Mildura	 South Mildura	
	 Imperials	 Bye	
			 
RND 17	Saturday August 13	 	
	 Ouyen United	 Wentworth	
	 Irymple	 Mildura	
	 R’vale/Euston	 Merbein	
	 Imperials	 Red Cliffs	
	 South Mildura	 Bye	
			 
RND 18	 Saturday August 20	 	
	 Wentworth	 Rvale/Euston	
	 Merbein	 Imperials
	 Sunday August 21
	 Mildura	 Ouyen United	
	 South Mildura	 Irymple	
	 Red Cliffs	 Bye	
			 
			 
FINALS	 Sunday, August 28		
	 1st & 2nd Semi Finals	 City & Sarah Ovals

	 Sunday, September 4		
	 Preliminary Final	 City Oval

	 Sunday, September 11		
	 Grand Final	 City Oval


